C22 Under 10s Beginners Latin CJrecall from round 2 Champions 2024 Saturday Empress
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Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

101 MiCel Nedashkivskyi and Michelle Nedashkivska (Sutton)
110 Brooke Bailey and Daniel Dobo Holland (Swansea)

117 Crlie Bailey and Milana Gabrane (Hyde)

136 Toby Wood and Isabelle Mole (Dudley )

159 Ace Holloway (United Kingdom)

227 Svavar Erlendsson and Emilia Kristinsdottir (Iceland)

236 Joshua Onuoha and Lavinia Vitharana (Solihull)
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C22 Under 10s Beginners Latin CJ recall from round 2
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Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

A - Mauro D'Ambrosi
B - Robert Litchfield
C - Dale Bennett

D - Accursio Romeo
E - Nanci Berti

F - Mark Willemite
G - Karen Reeve

H - Mark Lunn

| - Ben Jones

J- Sarka Brock

K - Cheryl Beresford
L - Gary Foster (non-voting chairperson)

55

78
101
103
110
117
136
142
159
179
227
236
263

Jive
ABCDEFGHI JK
X XX
X
XXX XX
X
) 0.9.90.0.9.0.9.9.0.¢
HXOXXXX XXX XXX
XXX XXXXXXX
X
XXXX XXXXXX
X
XXX XX X
X XX X
X XX

Total Recall
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